Quality care
for all sizes.
3M Animal Care Solutions
2
We work hard to improve lives, so you
can focus on living yours.
In your day-to-day life, there is often not enough time to focus
on what matters most to you: Your passions. Your family.

(never directly to the skin)
•  Helps protect horse fetlock joints from rundown burns
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Size Packaging
1418D 3M™ Rundown Patch 4 Patch/Envelope 50 Envelope/Case
3M™ Clear Custom Collars
3M Clear Custom Collars are designed to provide your patient
with a comfortable, convenient collar.
•  Clear plastic is made of durable, lightweight material
•  Scotchmate™ Hook and Loop Fastener system allows easy
application, removal and reapplication
•  Padded neck edge on collar provides a comfortable fit for
the patient
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Size Packaging
1450C8 3M™ Clear Custom Collar 8 cm 10 Each/Box
1450C12 3M™ Clear Custom Collar 12 cm 10 Each/Box
1450C17 3M™ Clear Custom Collar 17 cm 10 Each/Box
1450C23 3M™ Clear Custom Collar 23 cm 10 Each/Box
1450C30 3M™ Clear Custom Collar 30 cm 10 Each/Box
1450CA 3M™ Clear Custom Collar, assorted pack 1 of each size 1 Deal/Box
7
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Size Packaging

55937 Hook and loop 47D x 4D 4
55938 Hook and loop 59D x 4D 4
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Sheet Size Roll Dimension Packaging
55654W Sweep & dust sheets 8D x 6D (20.3 cm x 15.2 cm) 8D x 125C 1 Roll/Case, 250 Sheets/Roll
59152W Sweep & dust sheets 8D x 6D (20.3 cm x 15.2 cm) 8D x 30C 8 Rolls/Case, 60 Sheets/Roll
55655W Sweep & dust sheets 5D x 6D (12.7 cm x 15.2 cm) 8D x 125C 2 Rolls/Case, 250 Sheets/Roll
59032W Sweep & dust sheets 5D x 6D (12.7 cm x 15.2 cm) 8D x 30C 8 Rolls/Case, 60 Sheets/Roll
30
Tartan™ Electrical Tapes
Tartan Vinyl Electrical Tape is a general purpose electrical
insulating tape that is flame retardant and lead free. It is
economical and durable with excellent resistance to a
wide range of contaminants and weather conditions.
3M™ Economy Vinyl Electrical Tape
3M™ Tape 1400C is a 7 mil thick, colored, economy,
electrical tape with a rubber adhesive. This low voltage, flame
retardant tape is designed to provide electrical insulation for
all wires and cables and is rated up to 600V. It continuously
performs in temperatures up to 176 °F (80 °C).
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Size Packaging
1615 Tartan™ Electrical Tape 18mm x 60 ft. 100 Rolls/Case
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Size Packaging
1400-3/4X60FT 3M™ Economy Vinyl Electrical Tape, Black 3/4D x 60C, 1-1/2 D 10 Rolls/Carton, 10 Cartons/Case
1400C-3/4X60FT-BL 3M™ Economy Vinyl Electrical Tape, Blue 3/4D x 60C, 1-1/2 D 10 Rolls/Carton, 10 Cartons/Case
1400C-3/4X60FT-BR 3M™ Economy Vinyl Electrical Tape, Brown 3/4D x 60C, 1-1/2 D 10 Rolls/Carton, 10 Cartons/Case
1400C-3/4X60FT-GY 3M™ Economy Vinyl Electrical Tape, Gray 3/4D x 60C, 1-1/2 D 10 Rolls/Carton, 10 Cartons/Case
1400C-3/4X60FT-OR 3M™ Economy Vinyl Electrical Tape, Orange 3/4D x 60C, 1-1/2 D 10 Rolls/Carton, 10 Cartons/Case
1400C-3/4X60FT-RD 3M™ Economy Vinyl Electrical Tape, Red 3/4D x 60C, 1-1/2 D 10 Rolls/Carton, 10 Cartons/Case
1400C-3/4X60FT-WH 3M™ Economy Vinyl Electrical Tape, White 3/4D x 60C, 1-1/2 D 10 Rolls/Carton, 10 Cartons/Case
1400C-3/4X60FT-YL 3M™ Economy Vinyl Electrical Tape, Yellow 3/4D x 60C, 1-1/2 D 10 Rolls/Carton, 10 Cartons/Case
1400C-3/4X60FT-GN 3M™ Economy Vinyl Electrical Tape, Green 3/4D x 60C, 1-1/2 D 10 Rolls/Carton, 10 Cartons/Case
1400-C-3/3/460FT-VL 3M™ Economy Vinyl Electrical Tape, Violet 3/4D x 60C, 1-1/2 D 10 Rolls/Carton, 10 Cartons/Case
Ultrathon™ Insect Repellent for Personal Application
Repels mosquitoes, ticks, biting flies, chiggers, gnats, fleas and deer flies
Ultrathon™ Insect Repellent Aerosol
• Unique Time Release Technology provides up to 8 hours